The low-profile,
retro-mounted
solution for glass
openings.
The innovative 9200 electric strike sets a
new industry standard for glass openings
with tubular, vertical rod exit devices. The
9200 offers simplified retro-mounted

• 480 mA at 12 VDC, 240
mA at 24 VDC
How to Order
SERIES KEEPER SPACING FINISH OPTION (S)
9200 W – 630
 9200 Electric Strike for
            tubular, vertical rod
            exit devices for
                double doors
N 4-5/8" * 605  Bright Brass (blank) No Monitoring
W 8-3/8" * 606  Satin Brass LM Latchbolt Monitoring
612 Satin  Bronze LMS Latchbolt and Strike Monitoring
613E  Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze Powder
629  Bright Stainless Steel
630  Satin Stainless Steel
BSP Black Suede Powder
NOTE: Electric strike compatibility is determined at time of electric strike product release. ASSA ABLOY is not responsible for incompatibility of products that have
changed in design or craftsmanship by their respective manufacturers. When compatibility is a concern, contact Customer Support for application assistance.
*Keeper distance centerline to centerline
9200 Surface Mounted Electric Strike
A B C D E
9200-W 13"
[330.2mm]
8-3/8"
[212.7 mm]
1-1/8"
[28.6mm]]
1-7/8"
[46.9mm]
5/8"
[15.9mm]
9200-N 13"
[330.2mm]
4-5/8"
[117.5mm]
1-1/8"
[28.6mm]
1-7/8"
[46.9mm]
5/8"
[15.9mm]
Roller Latch
— CRL PA Series
— FHC HP Series
— PRL PL Series
— dormakaba GP Series
Compatible Latches